Monitorler

Uriin

23.8 ASUS BE24ECSNK IPS 5MS 60Hz HDMI

24 LENOVO T24t-20 62C5GAR1TK IPS 4MS 60HZ
HDMI+DP+USB-C 3.2 VESA + MULTI TOUCH

24 DELL P2424HT IPS 8MS 60HZ FHD DP HDMI
DOKUNMATI

23.6 ASUS PROART PA24US 4K IPS HDR 5MS DP HDMI

Marka

Asus

Lenovo

Dell

Asus

Stok

Fiyat

360,00 USD

399,00 USD

399,00 USD

2.299,00 USD



